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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1
41749024 MAR SASTRE SERVERA 00:39.70 251.1 2006 CNJAMMA

41750553 SARA COLL LOPEZ 00:35.99 251.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41750117 LAURA SALORD SILVELA 00:34.32 251.3 2005 CNJAMMA

09306873 VIOLA LUMINA 00:34.41 251.4 2004 CNJAMMA

41749449 BLANCA BAGUR MOLL 00:38.81 251.5 2006 CNJAMMA

41750125 ABRIL PONS BAREA 00:39.82 251.6 2006 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 21.2
41749948 CATERINA COLL AMETLLER 00:32.29 252.1 2006 CNJAMMA

41747857 MAR COMELLAS VILAFRANCA 00:31.59 252.2 2005 CNJAMMA

41745945 ERIC ANTEM LOPEZ 00:28.65 252.3 2003 CNJAMMA

41605130 GERARD MORRO PONS 00:30.07 252.4 2003 NATAMAO

41747614 YANIRA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 00:31.86 252.5 2004 CNJAMMA (CTEIB)

41748014 MARIONA ALLES CAPO 00:32.30 252.6 2006 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Braza X <> (15)

SERIE Nº 32.1
06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 03:01.11 253.3 2004 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 3 400 Libres X <BENJAMIN> (4)

SERIE Nº 43.1
41752624 LAIA SALORD LLUFRIU4.1 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

02352403 MELINDA DAIANA DI MARTINO4.2 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

41753751 NICOLAS CARBONELL ZAVAGNA4.3 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA

54191230 MARINA CRUZ ALBA4.4 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

41753041 JOSEP COMELLA FREITA4.5 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA

41753334 NEREA FERNANDEZ RUZ4.6 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 53.2
41753017 JOSEP FLORIT ANGLADA5.1 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA

41607922 QUIM MACIAN PONS 07:02.43 255.2 2008 NATAMAO

41609334 ALEX GOMEZ CARRERAS 06:32.01 255.3 2008 NATAMAO

41612702 DORIAN MALAVIA GONZALEZ 06:37.62 255.4 2008 NATAMAO

41753386 JAN LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ5.5 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA

41749978 LLUIS HUGUET ANGLADA5.6 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Mariposa X <MASTERS> (7)

SERIE Nº 66.1
43733778 YOLANDA ORTEGA SANCHEZ 00:46.89 256.3 1974 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Estilos X <> (17)

SERIE Nº 77.1
41750553 SARA COLL LOPEZ7.1 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

41750117 LAURA SALORD SILVELA 03:56.12 257.2 2005 CNJAMMA

09306873 VIOLA LUMINA 03:20.80 257.3 2004 CNJAMMA

41747857 MAR COMELLAS VILAFRANCA 03:32.26 257.4 2005 CNJAMMA

41750125 ABRIL PONS BAREA7.5 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Estilos X <> (17)

SERIE Nº 87.2
41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 02:56.16 258.1 2004 CNJAMMA

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 02:36.58 258.2 2003 CNJAMMA

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 02:18.90 258.3 2001 CNJAMMA

41745684 IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 02:28.96 258.4 2002 CNJAMMA

41745945 ERIC ANTEM LOPEZ 02:50.45 258.5 2003 CNJAMMA

00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS 03:18.82 258.6 2004 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 8 50 Braza X <> (13)

SERIE Nº 98.1
41750392 JUDITH FEDELICH MARQUES 00:43.22 259.2 2005 CNJAMMA

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:31.77 259.3 2003 CNJAMMA

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA 00:37.04 259.4 2004 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Libres X <BENJAMIN> (3)

SERIE Nº 109.1
41751418 ISAAC LLUFRIU CAYMARIS10.1 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751543 ALBA PONS PAREA10.2 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751066 SOFIA ORFILA KLEVAKINA10.3 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

41750798 DAMIA BAGUR MOLL10.4 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

41611667 JOSE DE OLIVES VILLALONGA10.5 2009 S.T.NATAMAO

41750776 SISCO FEDELICH FEBRER10.6 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 11 400 Libres X <MASTERS> (4)

SERIE Nº 1111.1
41505266 BEGOÑA LLABRES MARTI** 05:29.83 2511.3 1979 NATAMAO

41493490 MARIA MIR ORFILA 06:35.80 2511.4 1960 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 200 Libres X <> (3)

SERIE Nº 1212.1
41751003 JOAN LLUFRIU SEGUI 02:09.56 2512.3 2002 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Espalda X <> (10)

SERIE Nº 1313.1
41748014 MARIONA ALLES CAPO 00:39.41 2513.3 2006 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 14 100 Espalda X <BENJAMIN> (11)

SERIE Nº 1414.1
41610122 JUDIT ORNAQUE MORRO14.2 2009 S.T.NATAMAO

41612702 DORIAN MALAVIA GONZALEZ14.3 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41607922 QUIM MACIAN PONS14.4 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 1514.2
41609334 ALEX GOMEZ CARRERAS15.2 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41753017 JOSEP FLORIT ANGLADA15.3 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA

41753334 NEREA FERNANDEZ RUZ15.4 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

41753751 NICOLAS CARBONELL ZAVAGNA15.5 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 14 100 Espalda X <BENJAMIN> (11)

SERIE Nº 1614.3
54191230 MARINA CRUZ ALBA16.1 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

41753041 JOSEP COMELLA FREITA16.2 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA

41749978 LLUIS HUGUET ANGLADA 01:53.12 2516.3 2008 CNJAMMA

41753386 JAN LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 01:56.71 2516.4 2008 CNJAMMA

02352403 MELINDA DAIANA DI MARTINO16.5 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

41752624 LAIA SALORD LLUFRIU16.6 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 15 400 Libres X <> (4)

SERIE Nº 1715.1
41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA 05:48.96 2517.2 2005 NATAMAO

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 04:25.15 2517.3 2004 NATAMAO

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE 05:45.47 2517.4 2006 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 17 100 Braza X <> (14)

SERIE Nº 1817.1
41749449 BLANCA BAGUR MOLL 01:33.49 2518.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA 01:20.07 2518.3 2004 CNJAMMA

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 01:20.82 2518.4 2004 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 18 100 Espalda X <MASTERS> (11)

SERIE Nº 1918.1
41508008 OLGA FEBRER HERNANDEZ 01:48.15 2519.3 1985 NATAMAO

00149487 TARA JESSETT19.4 1976 S.T.NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 19 50 Mariposa X <> (7)

SERIE Nº 2019.1
41747614 YANIRA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 00:35.85 2520.1 2004 CNJAMMA (CTEIB)

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 00:31.64 2520.2 2004 NATAMAO

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:27.21 2520.3 2003 CNJAMMA

41745684 IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 00:29.38 2520.4 2002 CNJAMMA

41751003 JOAN LLUFRIU SEGUI 00:32.40 2520.5 2002 CNJAMMA

41749948 CATERINA COLL AMETLLER 00:36.97 2520.6 2006 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 22 100 Espalda X <> (11)

SERIE Nº 2122.1
00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS 01:25.04 2521.2 2004 NATAMAO

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 01:19.69 2521.3 2003 CNJAMMA

41605130 GERARD MORRO PONS 01:24.92 2521.4 2003 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 24 50 Espalda X <BENJAMIN> (10)

SERIE Nº 2224.1
41611667 JOSE DE OLIVES VILLALONGA22.1 2009 S.T.NATAMAO

41751418 ISAAC LLUFRIU CAYMARIS 01:00.94 2522.2 2009 CNJAMMA

41750798 DAMIA BAGUR MOLL 00:50.14 2522.3 2009 CNJAMMA

41750776 SISCO FEDELICH FEBRER 00:50.76 2522.4 2009 CNJAMMA

41751543 ALBA PONS PAREA22.5 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751066 SOFIA ORFILA KLEVAKINA22.6 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 25 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 2325.1
41749024 MAR SASTRE SERVERA 01:24.01 2523.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 00:56.90 2523.3 2001 CNJAMMA

41750392 JUDITH FEDELICH MARQUES 01:10.43 2523.4 2005 CNJAMMA
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